
Veteran SM Pistol 2024

Resultatlista

Luftpistol

Luftpistol D 45
1 Bucher Camilla Malmö Pistolklubb 542(6x)
2 Bylger Teresia Salems Pistolklubb 534(7x)
3 Molin Linda Linköpings skf 533(4x)
4 Gotensparre Susan Öckerö Skytteförening 504(2x)
5 Dahl Pia Åby Skytteklubb 470(4x)
6 Friberg Susanna Åby Skytteklubb 446(1x)
7 Udd Marjaana Öckerö Skytteförening 433(2x)

Luftpistol D 55
1 Prandl-Norrgård Maria Salems Pistolklubb 547(6x)
2 Karlsson Anne Öckerö Skytteförening 532(3x)
3 Olsson Meszaros Agnes Öckerö Skytteförening 531(10x)
4 Holm Christina Öckerö Skytteförening 504(1x)
5 Nilsson Agnes Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 501(4x)
6 Skogquist Ingela Örebro Pistol o Sportskytteklubb 493(4x)
7 Grönlund Ann-Christine Öckerö Skytteförening 476(2x)

Luftpistol D 65
1 Stenberg Ann Göteborgs Skyttesportförening 505(5x)
2 Bjuhr Zenitha Öckerö Skytteförening 375(1x)

Luftpistol H 45
1 Nilsson Pontus I 2 Skytteförening 538(10x)
2 Sternbrink Niklas Salems Pistolklubb 537(6x)
3 Dahlin Johan Linköpings skf 534(5x)
4 Hofman Filip Örebro Pistol o Sportskytteklubb 534(4x)
5 Bucher Anders Malmö Pistolklubb 533(6x)

Luftpistol H 55
1 Danielsson Jan-Olov Älvdalens Pistolklubb 550(9x)
2 Vilhelmsson Håkan Huskvarna Pistolskytteklubb 549(7x)
3 Petterson Gert Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytteklubb 540(7x)
4 Friberg Stefan Åby Skytteklubb 512(5x)
5 Hedlund Mikael Lövsta Skytteförening 458(2x)
6 Amnestål Lasse Klippans Pistolklubb 450(0x)

Luftpistol H 65
1 Petersson Ulf Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytteklubb 550(11x)
2 Lundin Börje Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 544(8x)
3 Ström Conny Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb 539(3x)
4 Dejler Klaus Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 536(7x)
5 Löfgren Thomas Klippans Pistolklubb 499(6x)

Luftpistol H 70
1 Berglund Sven Nysätra Pistolklubb 531(7x)
2 Magnusson Tore Gällivare Pistolklubb 511(0x)
3 Abrahamsson Leif Öckerö Skytteförening 509(5x)
4 Nyysti Esko FOK Borås 491(2x)
5 Sjölander Bengt Göteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 481(4x)
6 Stenberg Lennart Göteborgs Skyttesportförening 451(0x)
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Luftpistol H 75
1 Andersson Weith Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 547(8x)
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Veteran SM Pistol 2024 Resultatlista Lagtävlingen

Luftpistol 45
1 Salems Pistolklubb Lag #1 1081(13x)

Prandl-Norrgård Maria D 55 547(6x)
Bylger Teresia D 45 534(7x)

2 Malmö Pistolklubb Lag #1 1075(12x)
Bucher Camilla D 45 542(6x)
Bucher Anders H 45 533(6x)

3 Linköpings skf Lag #1 1067(9x)
Dahlin Johan H 45 534(5x)
Molin Linda D 45 533(4x)

4 Öckerö Skytteförening Lag #1 1008(3x)
Gotensparre Susan D 45 504(2x)
Holm Christina D 55 504(1x)

5 Öckerö Skytteförening Lag #2 942(7x)
Abrahamsson Leif H 70 509(5x)
Udd Marjaana D 45 433(2x)

6 Åby Skytteklubb Lag #1 916(5x)
Dahl Pia D 45 470(4x)
Friberg Susanna D 45 446(1x)

Luftpistol 55
1 Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytteklubb Lag #1 1090(18x)

Petersson Ulf H 65 550(11x)
Petterson Gert H 55 540(7x)

2 Öckerö Skytteförening Lag #1 1063(13x)
Karlsson Anne D 55 532(3x)
Olsson Meszaros Agnes D 55 531(10x)

3 Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar Lag #1 1037(11x)
Dejler Klaus H 65 536(7x)
Nilsson Agnes D 55 501(4x)

4 Klippans Pistolklubb Lag #1 949(6x)
Löfgren Thomas H 65 499(6x)
Amnestål Lasse H 55 450(0x)

5 Öckerö Skytteförening Lag #2 851(3x)
Grönlund Ann-Christine D 55 476(2x)
Bjuhr Zenitha D 65 375(1x)
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